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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Grand Prix Seoul

Date

2016-03-
25

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

EGORIAN Yana
SEO Jiyeon
VELIKAYA Sofya
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
KIM Jiyeon

MARTON Anna
SOCHA Aleksandra
BRUNET Manon
KHARLAN Olga
ZAGUNIS Mariel
SHEN Chen
BERDER Cecilia
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
GREGORIO Rossella
LEMBACH Charlotte
AKSAMIT Monica
LEE Rajin

BALZER Sara

PUDA Marta
GULOTTA Loreta
KRUEGER Lea
GAVRILOVA Yuliya
ZHOVNIR Olga
VECCHI Irene
KOMASHCHUK Alina
KIM Ara

YIN Haiyun
THOMPSON Kamali
GARAM Nora
QUEROLI Caroline
BOUDIAF Saoussen
GRENCH Eileen
BESBES Azza
DYACHENKO Ekaterina
HWANG Seona
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
KOVALEVA Viktoriya
FELIX LARA Rossy

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

YOON Jisu
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
LIMBACH Anna

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

NGUYEN Thi Le Dung
CIARAGLIA Sofia

Name

S

F

GP

Nationality
RUS
KOR
RUS
GRE
KOR
HUN
POL
FRA
UKR
USA
CHN
FRA
USA
ITA
FRA
USA
KOR
FRA
POL
ITA
GER
RUS
UKR
ITA
UKR
KOR
CHN
USA
HUN
FRA
FRA
PAN
TUN
RUS
KOR
POL
RUS
DOM
KAZ
KOR
RUS
GER
VEN
VIE
ITA

BirthDate
1993-12-20
1993-03-03
1985-06-08
1986-06-20
1988-03-12
1995-03-15
1982-03-30
1996-02-07
1990-09-04
1985-03-03
1990-07-28
1989-12-13
1985-12-04
1990-08-30
1988-04-01
1990-02-18
1990-01-10
1995-04-03
1991-01-13
1987-05-08
1996-02-17
1989-07-20
1989-06-08
1989-06-10
1993-04-24
1992-01-14
1995-08-17
1991-12-11
1990-08-24
1998-06-05
1993-12-31
1986-08-05
1990-11-28
1987-08-31
1989-09-16
1988-06-06
1989-09-12
1989-09-18
1992-10-02
1993-01-24
1991-11-02
1989-07-22
1980-07-07
1985-09-09
1995-09-26
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Points

Name
QIAN Jiarui
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
ZHANG Xuegian
NAVARRIA Caterina
TAILLANDIER Charleine
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
CHOI Sooyeon
ZHANG Xin
PUNDYK Galyna
VORONINA Olena
HO Siu In Jenny
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
KIM Ha-Eun
PALMEDO Sage
BOULAY Beline
MORMILE Chiara
NAVARRO Araceli
YAMAMOTO Seira
MIKINA Sabina
RIFKISS Margaux
BOLSHAKOVA Valeria
BUNYATOVA Sevil
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
MILLER Alison
DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
VARHELY!I Kata
AU Sin Ying
CRISCIO Martina
PLIEGO Paola
LAM Hin Wai
PASTRAN Milagros
KRAVATSKA Olena
TAMURA Norika
AOKI Chika
KIKUCHI Mika
PAGE Gabriella
JO Bianca
CHERY EMMANUEL Oceane
BIANCO llaria
GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula
KIMURA Marino
YANG Heewon
EMURA Misaki
KIM Seonhee
CHOI Shinhui
BAEZA CENTURION Marta

Nationality
CHN
ARG
CHN
ITA
FRA
RUS
KOR
CHN
UKR
UKR
HKG
HKG
ITA
USA
KOR
USA
FRA
ITA
ESP
JPN
AZE
FRA
RUS
AZE
ESP
JAM
TPE
POL
AZE
HUN
HKG
ITA
MEX
HKG
VEN
UKR
JPN
JPN
JPN
CAN
KOR
FRA
ITA
MEX
JPN
KOR
JPN
KOR
KOR
BRA

BirthDate
1992-05-30
1985-07-12
1992-01-30
1992-04-24
1991-02-20
1984-08-11
1990-11-23
1989-03-30
1987-11-07
1990-05-05
1991-07-02
1996-09-09
1990-08-21
1990-12-31
1994-02-04
1996-05-21
1992-09-13
1995-05-30
1989-08-09
1983-11-22
1987-10-24
1996-06-09
1995-07-13
1989-10-05
1990-10-22
1990-09-08
1986-05-18
1990-10-23
1989-10-05
1993-03-14
1989-01-08
1994-01-24
1994-09-27
1991-09-18
1991-10-12
1992-06-22
1991-06-20
1990-02-21
1985-08-10
1994-10-29
1986-09-03
1996-09-25
1980-05-29
1991-11-22
1993-03-01
1994-11-10
1998-11-20
1988-02-19
1991-11-23
1992-03-02



Rank
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111
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Points

Name
GUARNERI Paola
KANG Minyoung
CHOI Yu Jin
CHOI Dahee
CHOI Hyejung
EL SAWY Maryam
KIM Jiyoung
KEMPE Katherine
SCHNEIDER Daria
MENTZER Katherine
ZHONG Yuting
LASZLO Luca
WATOR Angelika
PONICH Marissa
VILA Laia
MUHAMMAD Faizah
SAVITSKAYA Yuliya
GEVAERT Alexandra
AUTY Samantha
RIDEL Mariya
PETRAGLIA Martina
LEE Hee Ra
CHO Ju-Yeon
KIM Dohee
INOUE Mami
SUCHET Charlotte
PANG Hui Yi
VALENTIN Heyddys
CONTRERAS Patricia
GIMALAC Margaux
MUKAE Ayaka

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

PAMANSHA Diana
GASPARIN Giulia
GAO Yuyao
JONES Natalie
BENNETT Sally
ZAU Claire Jia Yi

Nationality
ITA
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
EGY
KOR
GBR
USA
USA
CHN
HUN
POL
CAN
ESP
USA
KAZ
BEL
AUS
RUS
ITA
KOR
KOR
KOR
JPN
FRA
TPE
DOM
VEN
FRA
JPN
IND
KAZ
BRA
CHN
CAN
AUS
HKG

BirthDate
1990-03-17
1996-04-14
1987-11-21
1992-08-11
1996-12-14
1991-02-03
1994-02-25
1988-11-26
1987-05-21
1996-06-02
1998-06-30
1994-07-03
1994-02-19
1987-05-01
1990-12-30
1991-12-20
1990-05-14
1996-10-24
1991-06-10
1993-03-11
1992-03-22
1988-05-02
1992-12-16
1996-02-21
1990-01-09
1992-11-18
1994-02-10
1991-09-25
1986-01-21
1997-03-25
1998-04-28
1993-08-27
1994-12-07
1991-02-03
1994-07-13
1984-03-15
1979-06-10
1997-06-17
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